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Protection Act In
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A LEADER FOR ENTERPRISE DATA LOSS PREVENTION
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MICHE PLAYERS VISIONARIES
COMPLETEMESS OF VISION — As of January 2077

Forcepoint has been recognized as a Leader
in Gartner Magic Quadrant for

Enterprise Data Loss Prevention

for the 9th consecutive time

with the latest Quadrant published.
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DATA PROTECTION HOW FORCEPOINT CAN HELP
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FORCEPOINT DLP: DEPLOYMENT

Salesforce DropBox

Management on-prem or public
Cloud (SaaS) policy enforcement

One management console leverages multi-tenant (CASB) architecture

cloud

Managed Endpoints
* Windows \
* Mac OSX

* Virtual Desktop
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Forcepoint
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Forcepoint DLP N,
On-Prem / Public Cloud
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DLP — Cloud Apps

Connector

Forcepoint
Security

Manager DLP — Network

DLP Email Gateway
Public Cloud
(Azure)

. DLP: email + ICAP
DLP — Discover

» . .
DLP — Cloud Apps SIPWeblcontan Forcepoint Forcepoint

Discovery Crawlers G Web Security Email Security
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SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENT (SLA)

_____________________________________________________________

Tier 3 : Corrective and Preventive

* Problem Monitoring

* Incident Problem

* Onsite Support

« Summarize Incident to customer (Monthly Report)
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Tier 2 : Problem Analysis
» Trouble Shooting

* Problem Monitoring
Remote Configuration

* Incident Management

__________________________________________________________________
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Tier 1 : Network Monitoring 24x7
» Hotline number 24x7 : 02-081-8888
 Email : noc.th@pacificinternet.com
 Ticket Problem / Summary Ticket

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
\

__________________________________________________________________



mailto:noc.th@pacificinternet.com

FOLLOW US
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